








INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00031707

06/30/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/29/2018

4391830

Canada Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A9Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011583070

Process Colour 35.98 35.980.00

Frequency Discount -154.20 -154.200.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78

19.79

415.57

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78
19.79

415.57

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00031707

06/30/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA



VS Publishing Inc.
815 Ironwood Place
Delta BC  V4L 2K6
604-317-6915

@experiencedelta.ca
GST Registration No.: 

Invoice

INVOICE TO

Ian Paton - MLA
4805 Delta Street
Delta, BC V4K 2T3

SHIP TO

Ian Paton - MLA
4805 Delta Street
Delta, BC V4K 2T3

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED

INV 2018-741 02/08/2018 $367.50 01/09/2018 Net 30

P.O. NUMBER
Fall 2018 issue

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

02/08/2018 1/2 Page Ad 1/2 Page Ad in Experience 
Delta - Fall 2018 issue

1 350.00 G 350.00

SUBTOTAL 350.00

GST @ 5% 17.50

TOTAL 367.50

BALANCE DUE $367.50

TAX SUMMARY
RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 17.50 350.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00032300

08/31/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/30/2018

4428172

Labour Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
LAB

Full Process
Section:

A40Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011598561

Process Colour 33.41 33.410.00

Frequency Discount -179.90 -179.900.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51

18.37

385.88

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51
18.37

385.88

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00032300

08/31/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA





Delta South Constituency Office
Community Office
4805 Delta St
Delta, BC  V4K2T7
CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

07/08/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9926195419

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA
Delta, BC  V4K2T7

Community Office
4805 Delta St

Delta South Constituency Office
Bill To:

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE
0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

13.51CURRENT CHARGES
13.51TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

1FAX (604) 232-7620
www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)
PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7
A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION
CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

400394WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax
 

NEW PRODUCT!

Iconic bottle design, and

incomparable taste: Order

Order - 80054008671115648180Jul 06, 2018 VOSS artesian water today.

5.82Variable Energy Surcharge1115648180 1 5.82 GST,PST

6.99CS 18.9L Spring Water1115648180 1 6.99 Making payments can be a lot

10.00Bottle Deposit1115648180 1 10.00 more convenient, hassle-free,

-10.00BOTTLE RETURN1115648180 -1 10.00 and environmentally friendly.

13.51

0.29

12.81

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.41

Learn how to set up easier

payments by visiting

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

Please visit our website at

GST 
PST 

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

4805 Delta StPO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER
INVOICE NUMBER 9926195419
BILLING DATE 07/08/18
PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 13.51
AMOUNT ENCLOSED



Invoice
Date

30/06/2018

Invoice #

4282

Invoice To

Ian Paton

Sure Ladner Copy Centre

#112 - 4857 Elliott Street
Delta, BC V4K 2X7

Terms

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-940-0714

E-mail surelad@dccnet.com

Total

DescriptionDate Qua... Rate Amount

Oversized Copies - 27x27 poster map - June 05 30.00 30.00

GST@5.0%                                                                          1.50
PST (BC)@7.0%                                                                  2.10
Total Tax                                                                              3.60

$33.60







Invoice
Date

31/07/2018

Invoice #

4376

Invoice To

Ian Paton

Sure Ladner Copy Centre

#112 - 4857 Elliott Street
Delta, BC V4K 2X7

Terms

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-940-0714

E-mail info@surecopyladner.com

Total

DescriptionDate Qua... Rate Amount

B & W Copies - July 16 163 0.06 9.78

GST@5.0%                                                                          0.49
PST (BC)@7.0%                                                                  0.68
Total Tax                                                                              1.17

$10.95





Invoice
Date

31/08/2018

Invoice #

4455

Invoice To

Ian Paton

Sure Ladner Copy Centre

#112 - 4857 Elliott Street
Delta, BC V4K 2X7

Terms

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-940-0714

E-mail info@surecopyladner.com

Total

DescriptionDate Qua... Rate Amount

B & W CopiesAug.14 58 0.10 5.80
Other - Binder 5.99 5.99

GST@5.0%                                                                          0.59
PST (BC)@7.0%                                                                  0.83
Total Tax                                                                              1.42

$13.21



 PHOTOGRAPHY  
Event	Photographer	

	
	

INVOICE	
	
Date:	
June	28,	2018	
	
To:	
Ian	Paton,	MLA	
Constituency	Office	
Ian.Paton.MLA@leg.bc.ca	
	
From:	

	
@gmail.com	

	
	

Description	 Total	
Photographic	Service	Rates	Include:	
Photography	for	Canada	Day	events	
Travel	and	expenses	
Editing	services	

$250.00	

	
*Please	make	amount	owed	payable	to:	
	

	

	








